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Jim DeFreeuw
Spencer Anderson
Ed Linehan

John Novohradsky

Intergraph Team

Regional Territory Manager — Northwest
Director of Sales — US Public Safety
Executive Consultant, Fire & EMS

Sr. Application Engineer, CAD, Mobile, Bl
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Our Team

Experience That Counts 203

2,458 years of expertise

21.8 average years per person
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Intergraph Public Safety & Security Global Presence INTERGRAPH

More than 40 years of technology experience
Customers in more than 60 countries & over 4,000 employees worldwide

Intergraph is the largest global Public Safety software provider
We protect more than 500 million people globally; that’'s 1 in 12 people




What Our Customers
‘ are Saying

“Intergraph works with us from
the start all the way to the finish.
It is professional, compassionate,
and passionate about its
products. The technical group
knows their product. Intergraph is
my favorite vendor to work with
on a project.”

- Darcy Russell, Senior Project
Manager for Alberta Health
Services, Canada
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Former PRC/NGC Agencies INTERGRAPH'
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Key U.S. Public Safety Customers INTERGRAPH'

[ NYPD } Fairfax County, VA - Boston, MA — FDNY
Police, Fire, EMS Police, Fire, EMS
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L Washington DC - } San Jose, CA — San Diego County,
Police, Fire, EMS Police, Fire, EMS CA - Police




Intergraph Regional Partner Agencies INTERGRAPH'

{M:;,‘"tam} [ Palo Alto } [ Los Altos } [ San Jose }
iew

San Francisco
International
Airport

Alameda Alameda County San Francisco
County Sheriff Fire & EMS Airport (SFO)
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What Our Customers
‘ are Saying

“l like how involved Intergraph is
with the local users groups and
regional groups.”

- Stephen Karcher, Emergency

Services Dispatch Supervisor for
Alameda County Sheriff's Office
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Intergraph Regional Partner Agencies INTERGRAPH'

| MARIN COUNTY
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Sonoma County Napa County Marin County
Law, Fire & EMS Law, Fire & EMS Law, Fire & EMS
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What Our Customers
‘ are Saying

“Intergraph is the best in the
business, hands down.”

- Steven Cain, Software Analyst for
City of Norfolk
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. John Novohradsky

Overview of Hexagon’s approach
to the project including time table
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/CAD 9.3 leverages next- OVERVIEW
generation communications in the
public safety answering point
(PSAP).

* Integrate voice, text, and data
In an easy-to-use system.

« Combine call control and
Incident creation — using the
Intergraph Communications
Controller — for more efficient
operations.




E Control °

1016 DRESDEN AVE LOUISVILLE  (556) 555-5655 Connected 16:02  Voice

o— ]
CNHNOHWw =
Answer Dial  Text/TTY Directory
Pad

Call Comman: ds Additional
My Calls =X
Active (2) % | Abandoned (0) X | [econnecied (0
'} Caller Location Caller Phone Status Age Call Type Diale|

RG21|

Waiting Calls (0)
. s | 1)

A © |

A Non-emergency (0)

Communication

Controller
CAD for Smart Response

Integrated voice and text call, providing call control and
support for multimedia data. It gives you call control and
incident creation in a single environment, with common
call management functions.
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fype Person DevicelD GPS St Time  Event Number EventType Location N~

ETECT £R 68150 P13040200011  10-59 LL(-85:45:34.4817 38:15:1 1.9776): EST ARMORY PL/W U
ATROL AV 152436 6801 DIXIE HWY LVIL 100: @ TACHETT SR VICTOR E AT

2749 274MT o ®
ATROL AV 195135 357 S6THSTLVIL

11384 M

1038
1048

1038 _E1
1043 E1 2

858
ATROL o5 1302 BUSCK
ATROL AV 423609

D 2505:45 P130403000. 10-42 6801 DDAE HWY LVIL100: @TACHETT SR VICTOR |
ATROL LA 1200 P13071600002 10-42 6801 DDE HWY LVIL100: @TACHETT SR VICTOR EAT

30716000... 10-42 6801 DIXIE HWY LVIL 100: @TACHETT SR VICTOR (9

|/Dispatcher
CAD for Smart Response

I/Dispatcher provides a common operating picture with the
tools needed to field calls, create and update incidents,
and manage critical resources from a single interface.
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Net Products

I/NetViewer / I/NetDispatcher®

Browser agnostic access to CAD data
Web-based dispatch capabilities

Quick access to data from outside the
comm center

1/NetDispatcher

Main

I

Unit Monitor

Events v

(_ Bl (2 htip://cado3demo/netdispatcher =

. Units v

‘Messages |

ineups ~

¢ - FEmT
Main |8 W\'«j Units ~ Messages +

P - & @ imetnispatcher : Event Info.. X
lnewps~ by~ Configure v

P1401071 - 10-35 - BURGLAR ALARM
247 W MAIN ST LOUISVILLE

Overview | Chronology  EventUnt | ViewMap  LventDemis  Amscwens(2) | EventCals()

EVENT INFORMATION - P1401071

[ | i e ]

0% P 2

Hew B,

IWMI

Agen: Pric Asriv Cosed
W o 12 AR mmmmmmm
AQ 51217 AR1 ARSON ke
- S
AQ 512:17 C2 BAT
,_ =
wap Event Montor

2 251:36 P1401071 10-35
A 2 109:26 P1401090 10-45
D 1 452:27 P140
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OVERVIEW  Mobility and Safety

I/CAD 9.3 improves mobility and
safety of field personnel.

« Track and manage individual
responders for better incident
management.

« Share pictures and video to improve
situational awareness.
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Person Level
Tracking

Full Situational Awareness

Track personnel through multiple devices

LL(-85:44:51.8133,38:14:39.2579) Available with the following:
TS TRAFFIC STOP

07/30/2014 09:04:52 | Jt5g .
*Amgned | P14073000003 | l_J * |/Dispatcher

Priority: 2
Units: CAITLYN, MR11 / h

* I/NetDispatcher
Attachments { =
ahow .
L * |/NetViewer

Mobile Responder

[-_-,llml"‘

IMG_20180730_090421 png

(4 # HEXAGON

SAFETY & INFRASTRUCTURE



OVERVIEW

Mobility and Safety

Get constant access between
dispatchers and responders for
real-time communication.

Use better maps and simpler
tools to improve efficiency.

I/CAD 9.3 reduces the time and cost
for new technology deployments.
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Intelligent Maps

Multi-Source Map View

Public map data views
Dynamic view, syncs to existing maps
Imagery, data overlaid when needed

Mapbox, open streets, ArcGIS, weather

20

[¥] Employees

[¥] Special Situations

~ ) Data Sources

[ 1magery
Transparency

[¥] weather
Transparency

KyArcGIS

CodMap |
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Mobile for
Public Safety

Overview

Mobile for Public Safety is a full-feature extension of
I/CAD for laptops and Windows 8 mobile devices. It can
be used for voiceless dispatch, status updates,
messaging, and queries to a variety of databases such as
National Crime Information Center.
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Commercial Building Fire Traffic Accident

Enoute

Supervisor

10-111
Fetch 5054 SEVILLE DR LVIL Traffic Stop Reset

) Incident CMD

EVENT SUMMARY

Pending: 1 Priority
10-37 " Assigned: 3  Priority
100 E JEFFERSON ST LVIL Priority

01A01
3296 5 2ND ST LVIL

Update Unit... Unit Report

CHRISU UNIT SUMMARY

Available: 44
10-15-ARREST Assigned: 5
8715 BEST CT BRWD: Select an Out Serv: 0
event from the list

10-199
2924 BARDSTOWN RD LVIL

Home

e Change Location Transfer Employee Unit Contact Timer

MY SHIFT ACTIVITIES
Unit

Emergency Event History  Unit History

Send Message... Fetch Unread Events Last 24hr

1
CHIPU ARRIVE 5054 SEVILLE DR LVIL UDP .l GPS ' 17:10 ®

QU
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Mobile
Responder

Extends I/CAD to
Smartphones & Tablets

An easy-to-use product — Improves safety and
productivity

Saves time and money — Fast deployment, shorter
training times and simple updates

Deployed at New Zealand Police — 15,000 devices
for 6,500 frontline police
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Arrest Summary

Intergraph Public Safety @

Moo

ooy
Thearsdey
——
Wednesitay

Business Intelligence
for Public Safety

THE Solution for Agency Problems

Agency Problems

Funding and resources are
limited

More data than ever from
both within and outside your
jurisdictions

Manual processes for
mining and analyzing data

Massive amounts of data
are difficult to understand
and report on

Bl for Public Safety

Analytical software is easily
accessible

Secured access to reports
and information

Graphical display of data
makes it easy to understand

Better decision-making and
operational planning

Analysis results drive tactical
decisions — time is critical
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Sample Reports

Louisville Metro Safe

Response Time by Dispatch Group/Priority

e
“MetroSafe
L% R

conresing b e comimanity

81172007 - 302007
LMPD
=patch Group  ALL
Priority AL
Dispatch Group E N N A - T N N N TS T T
— Response
Priority Time
- DO:0832 DOAG1 DBIENE D058 DD0S520  ODDS38 ODOEIS  0C0T00 000001 000945
- 000618 D0DE24  OOOSO7 0005 000320 O0OT:28 000G 000642 ODOZ04 000643
- 001308 00228 OB:A7:35 004346 001200 004548 002040 004258 00001 DBAS31
_ 00000 DOAG:4 . OO23E0 004320 001246 OOAS22  ODMES0 00203 000036 01407
_ onozo8 DTS orecon] ooz o001 DTl
- 00300 o000 DODOrs orooo1 00033
SN 00848 000838 001444 000EO1 000733 ODGE7 001453 00334 000045 OD:1041

Louisville Metro Safe

Response Time by Day of Week/Hour of Day

Date Range 9/1/2007 - /302007
Agency LMFD

Dispatch Group  ALL

Priority ALL

00:08:47
00:04:54
00:05:48
00:05:40
00:08:08
00:15:34
00:13:34
00:13:43
00:15:02
00:07:37
00:11:20
00:11:48
00:14:12
00:18:02
00:10:08
00:07:47
o0:12:28
00:12:50
00:13:02
00:13:03
00:08:40
00:00:35

—

oo:08:52

00:08:37
00:08:28
00:03:58
00:03:42
00:05:12
00:12:51
00:15:57
00:13:00
o00:08:52
00:07:47|
00:14:28
00:08:03
00:11:52
00:12:41
00:11:34.
00:13:02
00:12:-20
00:11:00
00:10:10
00:11:28,
00:00:41
00:08:48
00:08:10

00:05:31
00:03:45,
00:03:10,
00:04:24
00:08:25
00:11:08
00:18:41

00:11:20,
00:08:02
00:08:22
00:00:55
oo:08:48
000848
00:12:08,
00:11:31

00:00:05
o0:10:38.
00:12:18,
00:00:40.
00:11:12,
o0:08:18.
00:10:50
00:10:41

00:05:03
00-04:34
00-08:01
00:08:51
00:08:28
o0-13:28
00-13:28
o0:11:32
00-00:47

00:10:44
00:10:14

00:05:38

oy o viee I I A e R ot N o N e e

rennacingte hie community

Average
Response Time
00:07-38 00:08:51 DO-0G:47
o720 oo:0e:57 00542
o752 oo:08:03 000544
00:07-07 00:08:25 D0:06:10
00:08:47 00:10:25 DO-08:21
o:re10 001511 00:13:55
01554 00:15:44 o0:15:43
o:1ae oo:11:22 ooizi1e
oo:11:08 oo:11:38 001014
00:16:06 00:08:52 DO-08:54
00:14:25 00:13:22 D0:12:00
co:11:38 oo:1253 o0:10:21
00:16:52 00:16:34 DO:13:31
o:21:41 0017257 oo:15:10
o132 o121 o0:12:38
00:07-35 00:08:21 D0:09:54
o118 o103z oo:11:38
o151 oo:13:53 001244
00:00:05 00:12:02 DO:10:51
00:11-48 00:11:08 00-11:25
1148 oo:10:42 o0:10:07
00:12-40 00:13:47 D0:10:48
o:1e1t oo:os:01 01058

Louwisville Metro Safe

Number of Events by Day of Week/Hour of Day

Dats Rangs:

Aganay: ALL
Dispatoh Groum: ALL
Pricatty: ALL

SMZ007 - S0

Hour 24

=4 04 E = a2 434 a5 a8
=4 43 =1 = 354 ) EL 25
105 F- ) o E £ 8 1,080
181 192 21 31z, ns 7 03 1781
153 155 28 208 =) ) 181 1202
18 182 8 Fy 240 184 135 157
7 7 = vl = 150 133 1,788
) 00 15 el 5 7 204 288
EEl £ a7 =) =] 02 =0 Y]
00 E 4 & 4 =7 43 a7Er
8 a8 aTi 445 78 EE) i 2EiE
50 T 44 e ] e M4 2,000

Louisville Metro Polick Department

etroSafe
Demand Analysis 8 & 3k & 2
Date Range: 2r30/2007 - 8/31/2007 S —
Agency: LFD
Dispatch Group: All
Priority: All
Agency: LFD - Louisville Fire Department
Dispatch Group: LFD
Priorit 2

Event Type Cod Event SubType

ALARM Fire Alarm Sounding-Commercial 12
ALARM Fire Alarm Sounding-Residential ]
FIRE Automobile Fire 2
LOCK_OUT/N Child Locked/Car 2
SPECIAL Arson Investigation 2
ACCIDENT Auto Accident vs Structure 1
FIRE Electrical Odor-Structure 1
FIRE Fire/Close to Structure 1
FIRE FOOD OM THE STOVE 1
HAZARD Wires Down 1

] I

Percent by Type
62.07% .
\ B ACCIDENT
[ - 34685, ALARM
B FIRE
B HAZARD
W LOCK_QUTAN
17.24% 5.90% [ SPECIAL
B.90%
3.45%

[N VAV L B gl ]
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CAD Reports

Available Units Details
Call Statistics
Case Number
Demand Analysis
Diversion History
Event Detall
Event Remarks
Events Pending Dispatch Details
Location of Interest
Officer History
Top Event Locations
Tow Request
Tow Services Equipment Status
Tow Services Information
Unit History
Unverified Locations

Delivered Content
(Templates)

I I =
A =
| ||I|I|I|II|I|I|I|I|I1

-
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EdgeFrontier

Records Jail
Management Management

Mobility Fire RMS

Integration Platform

7 /7 |\ N

Two-Way Integration

Mass
i Sensors and Alarm Weather Fire Station
Nntmﬁ Do Man - e At RM3S RFID AVL & LFR CAD
Video Arcess Intrusion Buildin Fredictive Security Legacy
Management Control Detection Au’a:nmiErl Analysis Systems Applications Telemetry | | PLCs & RTUs
Wideo CRM Crigis Public Alert Frivate Mobile
Eac Analytics Systems = Management | Systams Enterprise Platiorms sl and mare...
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NTERGRAPH

Solution
Demonstration

SMARTERDECISIONS



